
11. Int. ADAC Metz Rallye Classic

24. - 25. April 2015

offizielle Endwertung

 Sanduhr - Klasse 2 - Baujahr 1971 bis 1983

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitGP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

Grp Ges GP 5 GP 8GP 7GP 6

GP 9 GP 12GP 11GP 10

GP 13 GP 15GP 14 GP 16

GP 17Baujahr GP 18

 14

S2

 0:00:37.07

 0:00:37.07

Autsch  Jochen D

AMC Coburg

Stamm-Autsch  Inge

Porsche 911 SC 3.0

D

Weidhausen

Weidhausen

 0:02.19

 0:01.59

 0:01.50

 0:01.61

 0:01.24  0:00.62  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.25  0:01.05  0:01.62  0:08.47

 1  12

 0:01.14  0:02.71

 0:02.71  0:03.19  0:01.70  0:00.89

 0:01.331977  0:01.26

 36

S2

 0:00:58.26

 0:00:58.26

Pâsztor  Tamas H

Török  Sandor

Renault R17 Gordini

H

Budapest

Danakeszi

 0:05.87

 0:01.74

 0:04.36

 0:02.09

 0:03.05  0:01.05  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.67  0:01.51  0:04.06  0:07.54

 3  20

 0:03.29  0:03.61

 0:03.97  0:01.65  0:03.28  0:04.29

 0:00.561972  0:01.67

 15

S2

 0:00:46.58

 0:01:06.58

Niesslein  Joachim D

Michelangelo Motors

Niesslein  Ruth

Triumph Spitfire MK IV 1300

D

Nördlingen

Nördlingen

 0:04.38

 0:03.15

 0:02.32

 0:01.74

 0:02.23  0:01.42  0:00.00

 0:20.00

 0:01.35  0:01.65  0:02.72  0:12.70

 4  22

 0:01.44  0:01.84

 0:02.73  0:02.79  0:01.06  0:00.92

 0:00.291972  0:01.85

 35

S2

 0:01:12.08

 0:01:12.08

Wissel  Armin D

Wissel  Thomas

Ford Escort MK I

D

Nürnberg

Hömbris

 0:07.55

 0:02.55

 0:02.95

 0:04.12

 0:02.43  0:02.47  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.12  0:03.40  0:04.48  0:03.42

 5  24

 0:03.79  0:05.23

 0:04.43  0:02.63  0:03.35  0:13.14

 0:01.081974  0:01.94

 28

S2

 0:01:14.20

 0:01:14.20

Auzinger  Robert D

MSC Hohenwarth/

AC Bad Kötzting

Oberkötter  Dr. Marc

Mercedes Benz 280 SE

D

Bad Kötzting

Bad Kötzting

 0:04.11

 0:02.40

 0:02.93

 0:07.64

 0:02.81  0:03.03  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.23  0:03.28  0:02.57  0:06.00

 6  25

 0:08.06  0:02.42

 0:07.12  0:02.98  0:01.31  0:03.07

 0:00.601971  0:11.64

 40

S2

 0:01:18.98

 0:01:18.98

Göbbels  Rene D

AC - Eschweiler e.V. im ADAC

Stange  Tina

VW Golf 1 GTI

D

Eschweiler

Eschweiler

 0:08.30

 0:06.43

 0:04.16

 0:05.10

 0:03.22  0:02.76  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.59  0:04.49  0:04.97  0:07.90

 7  26

 0:02.20  0:04.32

 0:05.29  0:03.36  0:01.92  0:03.58

 0:00.591983  0:04.80

 67

S2

 0:01:33.15

 0:01:33.15

Rumler  Matthias D

Fuchs  Udo

Porsche 911 Targa

D

Ansbach

Obertrübach

 0:05.11

 0:03.65

 0:05.97

 0:04.90

 0:04.40  0:02.14  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:13.10  0:02.12  0:09.40  0:05.88

 8  29

 0:02.64  0:08.48

 0:08.79  0:03.58  0:03.44  0:04.56

 0:00.591985  0:04.40

 53

S2

 0:01:13.94

 0:01:33.94

Wolfseher  Jürgen D

Scuderia Bradworschd

Carl  Markus

VW Porsche 914/4

D

Nürnberg

Nürnberg

 0:03.78

 0:03.23

 0:03.43

 0:09.50

 0:04.48  0:07.49  0:00.00

 0:20.00

 0:05.02  0:02.65  0:03.61  0:06.49

 9  30

 0:01.83  0:04.57

 0:06.25  0:02.38  0:03.35  0:01.87

 0:00.931975  0:03.08

 32

S2

 0:01:15.09

 0:01:45.09

Grunenberg  Dieter D

AC - Eschweiler e.V. im ADAC

Göbbels  Inge

VW Golf 1 GTI

D

Eschweiler

Eschweiler

 0:17.31

 0:03.50

 0:07.63

 0:02.57

 0:02.85  0:03.37  0:00.00

 0:30.00

 0:02.85  0:01.86  0:05.32  0:09.67

 11  35

 0:02.03  0:04.09

 0:03.08  0:02.16  0:02.01  0:02.14

 0:00.911980  0:01.74

 39

S2

 0:01:58.65

 0:01:58.65

Gutthäter  Markus D

MSC - Coburg

Ernst  Joachim

Ford Consul

D

Dörfles-Esbach

Coburg

 0:11.13

 0:03.90

 0:06.05

 0:04.28

 0:04.15  0:01.91  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.14  0:04.05  0:05.27  0:20.79

 12  39

 0:04.46  0:04.18

 0:08.32  0:05.26  0:05.89  0:07.21

 0:00.591973  0:18.07
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 Sanduhr - Klasse 2 - Baujahr 1971 bis 1983

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitGP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

Grp Ges GP 5 GP 8GP 7GP 6

GP 9 GP 12GP 11GP 10

GP 13 GP 15GP 14 GP 16

GP 17Baujahr GP 18

 29

S2

 0:01:35.88

 0:02:15.88

Koch  Rainer D

Gallardo  Jose Antonio

Porsche 911 Turbo

D

Stein

Nürnberg

 0:27.73

 0:06.98

 0:04.42

 0:04.92

 0:04.01  0:03.23  0:00.00

 0:40.00

 0:02.53  0:03.29  0:05.52  0:14.06

 13  42

 0:02.70  0:03.57

 0:04.00  0:02.08  0:02.56  0:02.56

 0:00.051983  0:01.67

 64

S2

 0:01:39.85

 0:02:19.85

Faulhaber  Peter D

Hudalla  Katharina

Alfa Romeo Giulia 1300 Super

D

Erlenbach

Erlenbach

 0:27.09

 0:08.71

 0:02.36

 0:02.70

 0:08.31  0:01.48  0:00.00

 0:40.00

 0:03.15  0:02.01  0:03.76  0:13.55

 14  44

 0:01.82  0:09.57

 0:03.45  0:01.72  0:02.35  0:02.73

 0:00.751973  0:04.34

 43

S2

 0:02:23.20

 0:02:23.20

Roth  Franz-Josef D

AMC Marktheidenfeld

Roth  Thomas

Opel Ascona B

D

Wertheim

Wertheim

 0:12.16

 0:06.74

 0:10.38

 0:11.25

 0:03.00  0:04.65  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:07.53  0:12.60  0:09.75  0:13.84

 15  46

 0:04.86  0:07.54

 0:08.56  0:05.71  0:06.66  0:08.07

 0:01.081978  0:08.82

 103

S2

 0:01:50.85

 0:02:30.85

Haslreiter  Hans D

Haslreiter/Schöner

Schöner  Wolfgang

BMW E21 323i

D

Unterwösstern

Traunstein

 0:19.62

 0:03.93

 0:03.46

 0:04.69

 0:03.10  0:02.03  0:00.00

 0:40.00

 0:15.67  0:03.12  0:02.84  0:08.58

 16  48

 0:03.54  0:07.66

 0:04.03  0:06.13  0:10.29  0:03.29

 0:00.681976  0:08.19

 85

S2

 0:02:54.20

 0:02:54.20

Salcher  Helmut D

Salcher  Jennifer

Triumph Spitfire MK IV

D

Weihenzell

Weihenzell

 0:12.45

 0:15.36

 0:07.29

 0:07.50

 0:08.37  0:04.37  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:21.62  0:08.46  0:09.61  0:19.29

 19  52

 0:14.96  0:06.74

 0:06.30  0:11.62  0:04.50  0:10.08

 0:00.701973  0:04.98

 62

S2

 0:02:28.55

 0:02:58.55

Kawlath  Bertram D

Kawlath  Angelika

Porsche 911 E

D

Nürnberg

Nürnberg

 0:13.40

 0:06.98

 0:06.53

 0:08.12

 0:04.14  0:02.05  0:00.00

 0:30.00

 0:20.01  0:02.39  0:02.54  0:13.23

 20  55

 0:03.85  0:05.17

 0:07.09  0:25.27  0:13.20  0:06.92

 0:00.791972  0:06.87

 107

S2

 0:02:23.04

 0:03:03.04

Henke  Henrik D

Hettenbach  Rudi

Mercedes Benz 280 SLC

D

Bad Kötzting

Bad Kötzting

 0:23.95

 0:08.76

 0:06.95

 0:02.74

 0:03.03  0:03.39  0:00.00

 0:40.00

 0:15.45  0:04.23  0:06.84  0:25.38

 21  56

 0:06.90  0:04.04

 0:14.73  0:02.50  0:03.25  0:03.64

 0:00.671975  0:06.59

 38

S2

 0:03:05.68

 0:03:25.68

Horvath  Zoltan H

Sovari  Janos

Lancia Fulvia Coupe Montecarlo

H

Doba

Paty

 1:00.00

 0:04.10

 0:02.48

 0:02.09

 0:04.57  0:02.38  0:00.00

 0:20.00

 0:12.22  0:01.16  0:05.36  0:50.06

 24  60

 0:02.21  0:03.09

 0:03.17  0:26.36  0:01.86  0:02.62

 0:00.841975  0:01.11

 91

S2

 0:03:42.86

 0:03:42.86

Feldmann  Hansjörg D

AC - Stein e.V. im ADAC

Meisel  Katherina

Daimler Benz 450 SLC

D

Nürnberg

Ammerndorf

 0:13.73

 0:04.66

 0:31.01

 0:02.32

 0:05.37  0:10.59  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.08  0:05.38  0:11.14  1:06.93

 26  64

 0:11.70  0:14.40

 0:10.56  0:03.94  0:04.70  0:04.59

 0:01.431980  0:15.33

 94

S2

 0:03:33.63

 0:04:03.63

Schimpf  Alexander D

Heine Motorsport

Schimpf  Jennifer

BMW M 635Csi E24

D

Stein

Stein

 0:15.60

 0:09.64

 0:13.96

 0:11.19

 0:07.00  0:07.04  0:00.00

 0:30.00

 0:28.54  0:05.93  0:07.59  0:16.43

 29  72

 0:10.69  0:12.38

 0:09.77  0:27.43  0:09.15  0:05.45

 0:01.751985  0:14.09
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 Sanduhr - Klasse 2 - Baujahr 1971 bis 1983

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitGP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

Grp Ges GP 5 GP 8GP 7GP 6

GP 9 GP 12GP 11GP 10

GP 13 GP 15GP 14 GP 16

GP 17Baujahr GP 18

 73

S2

 0:04:11.89

 0:04:11.89

Rast  Monika D

Autohaus Schöner

Rast  Florian

Porsche 911 SC

D

Wilhermsdorf

Wilhermsdorf

 0:22.43

 0:10.84

 0:18.73

 0:09.15

 0:08.68  0:12.03  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:35.26  0:09.94  0:13.74  0:43.28

 31  75

 0:15.21  0:09.83

 0:13.58  0:10.65  0:05.44  0:07.08

 0:00.211981  0:05.81

 102

S2

 0:04:16.13

 0:04:36.13

Schulz  Dietmar D

Schulz  Maria

Porsche 944

D

Kronach

Kronach

 0:15.48

 0:09.29

 0:31.45

 0:20.72

 0:08.37  0:08.14  0:00.00

 0:20.00

 0:22.22  0:08.33  0:11.94  0:19.93

 32  78

 0:18.76  0:12.73

 0:09.27  0:12.22  0:12.39  0:18.80

 0:02.961984  0:13.13

 104

S2

 0:04:08.18

 0:04:38.18

Merkle  Heinz D

MC Heilbronn

Schücke  Simone

Opel GT

D

Schwaigern

Schwaigern

 0:18.62

 0:15.12

 0:32.04

 0:14.42

 0:06.28  0:09.34  0:00.00

 0:30.00

 0:30.87  0:04.00  0:09.53  0:25.42

 33  79

 0:12.76  0:16.31

 0:14.26  0:11.23  0:04.07  0:09.93

 0:00.781971  0:13.20

 86

S2

 0:04:15.78

 0:04:55.78

Forster  Martin D

Schulz  Norbert

Ford Capri II 2.0 S

D

Nürnberg

Nürnberg

 0:25.97

 0:05.38

 0:09.45

 0:04.93

 0:06.25  0:06.33  0:00.00

 0:40.00

 0:25.72  0:09.89  0:15.24  1:18.44

 34  81

 0:10.81  0:12.52

 0:10.20  0:10.20  0:04.99  0:07.78

 0:02.681978  0:09.00

 98

S2

 0:06:25.91

 0:07:15.91

Schrank  Gerhard D

Heine Motorsport

Haitzer  Wolfgang

BMW 328i E30

D

Schwanstetten

Schwabach

 0:50.59

 0:18.66

 0:07.28

 0:07.50

 0:03.58  0:07.20  0:00.00

 0:50.00

 0:50.10  0:45.00  0:14.15  1:12.09

 38  93

 0:27.03  0:17.74

 0:06.72  0:28.41  0:05.78  0:08.08

 0:02.771984  0:13.23

 99

S2

 0:09:17.42

 0:09:37.42

Heusinger von Waldegge  Klaus D

Heine Motorsport

Binz  Birgit

Opel Rekord D

D

Nürnberg

Nürnberg

 0:41.95

 0:25.53

 0:36.56

 0:34.31

 0:14.49  0:21.17  0:00.00

 0:20.00

 0:41.54  0:29.23  0:32.67  1:20.69

 39  98

 0:24.80  0:43.46

 0:29.26  0:30.34  0:10.73  0:30.30

 0:04.031972  0:26.36

 96

S2

Wassner  Dr. Hans-Peter D

Wertungsverlust

Rallyclub Sandro Munari Italia

Beiküfner  Roland Eugen

Audi 200 Quattro

D

Nürnberg

Nürnberg

 0:19.18  0:18.92  0:31.00

 0  0

1984

gestartet :

gewertet :

27

26

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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